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31st
Maich,

1939

..

5,249,282*440,444
462,805
60,942
27,923|

15,566,998
695,731
21,307,008

1,197,
117$

31st
March,

1938

..

5,003,761*
443,624
449,876
57,758
29,866f

14,480,207
637,807

19,963,710
1,139,189§

*

Including
urgent

telegrams
and

letter-telegrams.
fNo
payment

received.
{Deduct
£159,899
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect

01
cable
and

radio
messages.
§

Deduct
£171,476
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages.
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