Table No. 7.

TABLE SHOWING THE NUMBER OF FORWARDED, AND THE REVENUE DERIVED FROM, PAID TELEGRAMS AND TOLL CALLS (INCLUDING CABLE AND RADIO MESSAGES AND OVERSEAS TOLL CALLS) DURING THE YEARS ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1939 AND 1938.

Year ended Ordinary. Press Number. Value. Number.	Press.	Urgent				
	. Value.	Marine.				
C.		Number.	Number.	Value.	Number.	Value.
1	cri .			વા		শ্ৰম্
olst March, 1939   0,249,282* 440,444   462,805	$462,805 \mid 60,942$	27,923†	27,923† 15,566,998	695,731	695,731 21,307,008	$1,197,117\ddagger$
31st March, 1938 5,003,761* 443,624 449,876	5 57,758	29,866†	14,480,207	637,807	449,876 57,758 29,866† 14,480,207 637,807 19,963.710	1.139.189\$

\* Including urgent telegrams and letter-telegrams. † No payment received. † Deduct £159,899 paid to other Administrations in respect of cable and radio messages. § Deduct £171,476 paid to other Administrations in respect of cable and radio messages.